WESTELL .COM
Copyright © 2023 by Westell, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Information is correct at time of printing and is subject to change
without notice. Westell, Inc. is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action employer. IBW-CS40-734834-CAN-DS-082323
Page 1 of 2
General Information
The Westell ProtectLink Public Safety BDAs represent
the next revolution in Public Safety DAS design, offering
the most flexible platform available on the market. The

• Uplink: 798-806 / 806-824 MHz
• Downlink:  768-776 / 851-869 MHz
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ProtectLink™ BDAs
CS40-734834-CAN Dual-band 700/800MHz, 0.5, 1, 2.5 watt,
Class A/B BDA. Canada, ISED RSS-131.
ProtectLink™ BDA Accessories
CS40-ANNUNC BDA Remote annunciator, for monitoring a
single device.
CS19-BBC-003 Wall-mountable battery cabinet.
CS19-PYL12V45FS 45AH sealed lead-acid battery
(2 required, 4 hour).
CS19-PYL12V100FT 100AH sealed lead-acid battery
(2 required, 12 hour).
CS19-PYL12V160FT 160AH sealed lead-acid battery
(2 required, 24 hour) per NFPA.
Westell® | ProtectLinkTM CS40-734834-CAN
UL2524 and NFPA Public Safety, Class A & B BDAs
Product Highlights